Date Exported: 5/04/2023 9:10

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-04-Western Link Road

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Wider Western Link — North Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500
0 2% 50

Metre

Revision Author Verified Approved Date

2L

1 BAP RIL st 06/04/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GlS
Project: Drawing No:
Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-04

SheetNo : 10f 4

\ WAKA KOTAHI
!’ ) bt{,‘-ﬁ";"’"v NewZealand Government




Date Exported: 5/04/2023 9:10

-04-Western Link Road

Name of Map: SGA-PA-

ignation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

A_Pro_WW_Desi

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SG

Q\@*

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Wider Western Link — North Arterial

Legend

- Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @A3:  1:1,500

0 2% 50
————
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
Y
1 BAP RIL sT 06/04/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi Gls

Project: Drawing No:

Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-04

Sheet No : 2 of 4

@




Date Exported: 5/04/2023 9:10

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-04-Western Link Road

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

Designation Plan
Land to be Designated

Wider Western Link — North Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

0 25 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
1 BAP RIL sT 06/04/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GIS
Project: Drawing No:
Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-04

Sheet No : 3 of 4

@)

{ 'b\NAKA KOTAHI

A2 TRANSOR NewZealand Government




Date Exported: 5/04/2023 9:10

Name of Map: SGA-PA-WW-04-Western Link Road

Path: P:\381\3810934\TGI\01 Map\06 ArcGIS Pro\01 Warkworth\SGA_Pro_WW_Designation_Plan_Deliverable.aprx

SH 4

{201480

Designation Plan

Land to be Designated
Wider Western Link — North Arterial

Legend

Proposed Designation

Parcel Boundary

Property ID

“\i‘/i'-f'"i' )

This map contains data derived in part or wholly from sources other
than those party to the Supporting Growth Alliance, and therefore, no
representations or warranties are made by those party to the Supporting
Growth Alliance as to the accuracy or completeness of this information.

Map intended for distribution as a PDF document.
Scale may be incorrect when printed.

Contains information sourced from LINZ. Crown Copyright Reserved.

Map Scale @ A3:  1:1,500

0 2 50
Metre
Revision Author Verified Approved Date
1 BAP RIL sT 06/04/2023
Client: Discipline:
Auckland Transport / Waka Kotahi GIS
Project: Drawing No:
Warkworth Network SGA-PA-WW-04
Sheet No : 4 of 4

a\ .\b“IAKA KOTAHI
! ’ TN NEonT NewZealand Government




Property ID Address

200374

200388

200399
200474

200513

200562
200569
200906
200919
201430

201439

201480
201482

346 Woodcocks
Road
346 Woodcocks
Road
2 Wyllie Road
Lot 3 DP 437211,
Woodcocks Road
Lot 4 DP 473567,
Woodcocks Road
75 Wyllie Road
123 Valerie Close
12 Wyllie Road
4 Wyllie Road
Lot 1 DP 168411,
Wyllie Road
1738 State
Highway 1
40 Valerie Close
1723 State
Highway 1

Title
Number

NA52C/802
NA52C/802

118448
647838

647898
NA35B/681

NA92D/745
NA80C/879

NA104C/827
NA102B/939

1029181

902781
902780

Legal Description

Lot 1 DP 77097

Lot 1 DP 96751

Lot 3 DP 329024
Lot 3 DP 437211

Lot 4 DP 473567

Lot 1 DP 587
Lot 6 DP 155544
Lot 3 DP 136923
Lot 2 DP 171314
Lot 1 DP 168411

Lot 1 DP 568727

Lot 3 DP 539629
Lot 2 DP 539629

Approx.
additional
land to be
designated
(m?)

1331

1110

3199
829

73220

24445
6934
299
352
833

4885

1371
4107

Sheet

No.

R R R W N



