



Property ID	Address	Title Number	Legal Description	Approx. additional land to be designated (m²)	Sheet No.
200374	346 Woodcocks Road	NA52C/802	Lot 1 DP 77097	1331	1
200388	346 Woodcocks Road	NA52C/802	Lot 1 DP 96751	1110	1
200399	2 Wyllie Road	118448	Lot 3 DP 329024	3199	1
200474	Lot 3 DP 437211, Woodcocks Road	647838	Lot 3 DP 437211	829	3
200513	Lot 4 DP 473567, Woodcocks Road	647898	Lot 4 DP 473567	73220	1
200562	75 Wyllie Road	NA35B/681	Lot 1 DP 587	24445	2
200569	123 Valerie Close	NA92D/745	Lot 6 DP 155544	6934	3
200906	12 Wyllie Road	NA80C/879	Lot 3 DP 136923	299	1
200919	4 Wyllie Road	NA104C/827	Lot 2 DP 171314	352	1
201430	Lot 1 DP 168411, Wyllie Road	NA102B/939	Lot 1 DP 168411	833	1
201439	1738 State Highway 1	1029181	Lot 1 DP 568727	4885	4
201480	40 Valerie Close	902781	Lot 3 DP 539629	1371	4
201482	1723 State Highway 1	902780	Lot 2 DP 539629	4107	4